GO PROMOTIONS, INC.

wWww . gopromotions.com

Salesperson info:
Jerry O'Connnell, Jr.
Quote #GP11926 708.460.4775 tel
708.460.2930 fax
jerry@gopromotions.com

Client: Ship to:

Village of Orland Park Sportsplex
14650 S. Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462

Date: Production Ship method: Terms:
5/3/13 time:3 weeks UPS Ground Net 30
Quantity Item/description Unit
price
25000 12 oz beer cups @ .21 5250.00
3000 7 oz wine cups @ .25 750.00
1 Freight 500.00
TOTAL $6500.00
Comments: Delivery time is about 2 weeks

5% over/under run is industry standard. Client only charged
for goods received. Visga, Mastercard accepted.

Thank you.

Jerry O’Connell, Jr.
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101 Commerce St
PO Box 320
Oshkosh, WI 54901

www.4imprint.com

Toll Free 877-446-7746
Free Fax 800-355-5043

Main Address Invoice Address Shipping Address
KURT HEINLEN Kurt Heinlen Kurt Heinlen
VILAGE OF ORLAND PARK Vilage Of Orland Park Vilage Of Orland Park
14650 S RAVINIA AVE 14650 S RAVINIA AVE 14650 Ravinia
ORLAND PARK, IL 60462-2553 ORLAND PARK IL 60462-2553 ORLAND PARK, IL 60462
USA USA
Tel: 708-403-6284
Fax: 708-403-6274
Quotation Number 7868329 Account No. 1914893
Quote Date May 13, 2013 Account Rep. Rebecca Mallard
Quote Valid Until June 12, 2013 Administrator Rebecca Mallard
| " Item Compostable Clear Cup - 12 oz. - Low Qty Colors (Cup,Trim): Clear, Clear |
l Qty || ltem # || Description I Unit § || Price $ || Total § |
25,000 101083-12 Compostable Clear Cup - 12 oz. - Low Qty 0.3100 7,750.00 7,750.00
Freight 198.22 198.22
T 794822
Artwork Instructions
Product Color (Base, Trim): Clear, Clear
Imprint Location: Side One
Imprint Colors:Pantone Reflex Blue C.
Additional Notes:
Questions call: Rebecca MallardO
Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext 8534
Email: rmallard @4imprint.com
Fax: 866-624-3693
[ | tem Clear Plastic Cup - 10 oz. - Low Qty Colors (Cup,Trim): Clear, Clear |
I Qty|| ltem # || Description I Unit $ || Price $|| Total § |
3,000 4944-10-LQ Clear Plastic Cup - 10 oz. - Low Qty 0.3400 1,020.00 1,020.00
Freight 50.26 50.26
1,070.26
Artwork Instructions
Product Color (Base, Trim): Clear, Clear
imprint Location: Front
Imprint Colors:To Be Determined.
Additional Notes:
Questions call: Rebecca MallardO
Phone: 877-446-7746 Ext 8534
Email: rmallard @4imprint.com .
Fax: 866-624-3693 e
f.,{‘ff;"” -
e !
Grdnd Total 9,018.48
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4 imprint-

101 Commerce St
PO Box 320
Oshkosh, WI 54901

www.4imprint.com

Toll Free 877-446-7746
Free Fax 800-355-5043

Quotation Number 7868329 Account No.
Quote Date May 13, 2013 Account Rep.
Quote Valid Until June 12, 2013 Administrator

1914893
Rebecca Mallard
Rebecca Mallard

METHOD OF PAYMENT
[ 1 We previously ordered from you on open account.
[ 1 We are well rated with Dun & Bradstreet. My D & B number is

[ 1 Please fax us a Credit Application. We understand that our order will not go into production until your application is

approved, which may take 2-3 weeks.
[ 1 Enclosed is a check in the amount of $ payable to 4imprint.
[ ] MasterCard [ ] Visa [ ] American Express [ ] Discover [ ] Diner's Club

***IMPORTANT**** To place your order please put a check mark next to the item(s) you wish to order , sign below and return all pages of
this quotation with your artwork. If paying by credit card please contact your customer service representative with your credit card

details.
Your Signature Title Date Your
Purchase Order #
Shipment Details
Shipment to [Qty || Hem# ” Must Ship || Carrier, service || Due Date H Freight
Address as above. 25,000 101083-12 UPS Ground CWT May 25 2012 198.22
May 25 2012 50.26

3,000 4944-10-LQ UPS Ground (Parcel)
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120z. Soft Sided Clear Cups (Screen Printed)

<image001.jpg>

25,000 Pieces with a One Color Imprint on One Side:
Regular Price: $0.25 each

Your Discounted Price: $0.20 each

One Time Set Up Charge of $30.00

7 oz. Clear Plastic Cup (Screen Printed)

<image002.jpg>

3,000 Pieces with a One Color Imprint on One Side:
Regular Price; $0.34 each

Your Discounted Price: $0.29 each

One Time Set Up Charge of $25.00

Again, please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions on this, or any upcomliﬁprmects I may

be able to be of assistance with.
se&' op € f\w ¢
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JoAnna Aucoin : @ l L’ l &
Senior Account Manager S }\\ (i q) ’h(]
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Beer B ] 0
800.989.2181 ext 331 - .

Bets regards,

PURPRREL

512.454.5985 (local)

512.454.6704 (fax) (\K ._..-—»-’*"

5812 Trade Center Drive , Suite 100

Austin, Texas 78744 0(
joanna.a@printglobe.com 6 *
PrintGlobe has been honored... e

Inc. 5000 Fastest Growing Companies: 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010

Austin Business Journal: Fast 50 2006, 2007, 2011

1CIC/Fortune: Fast Inner City 100 2009, 2010, 2011

Follow us for deal alerts! <image004.jpg><image005.jpg>

2



From: Kurt Heinlen [mailto:KHeinlen@orland-park.il.us]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 1:21 PM

To: Joanna Aucoin

Subject: RE: quote for cups with logo included

Plastic and it would be blue in color.

Kurt S. Heinlen

From: Joanna Aucoin [mailto:joanna.a@printglobe.com]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 1:01 PM

To: Kurt Heinlen

Subject: RE: quote for cups with logo included

Village of Orland Park | Ph. 708.403.6284 | Fax 708,364.7234 | kheinlen@orland-park.il.ys

Sure!

I will have that over to you later this afternoon. Can you please tell me how many imprint colors you
would need printed, and what material cup (paper\plastic)

Thanks!

JoAnna

From: Kurt Heinlen [mailto:KHeinlen@orland-park.il.us]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 12:46 PM

To: Joanna Aucoin

Subject: quote for cups with logo included

Hey Joanna,

| was wondering if you can get me a quote for the following:
25,000 (120z cups)

3,000 (7oz cups)

Please let me know when you get a chance.

Thanks,

Kurt S. Heinlen

Village of Orland Park | Ph. 708.403.6284 | Fax 708.364-7234 | kheinlen@orland-park.il.us




Kurt Heinlen

From: Joanna Aucoin <joanna.a@printglobe.com>
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 5:40 PM

To: Kurt Heinlen

Subject: RE: quote for cups with logo included
Thanks!

For the 3000, 70z cups, you are looking at estimated ground shipping charges of $106.00 and $708.12 for the 25,000
120z.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Best,

JoAnna

From: Kurt Heinlen [mailto:KHeinlen@orland-park.il.us]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 5:13 PM

To: Joanna Aucoin

Subject: Re: quote for cups with logo included

60467

On May 13, 2013, at 5:01 PM, "Joanna Aucoin" <joanna.a@printglobe.com> wrote:

Can you tell me the zip code these would be shipping to?
Best,

JoAnna

From: Kurt Heinlen [mailto:KHeinlen@orland-park.il.us]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 4:36 PM

To: Joanna Aucoin

Subject: RE: quote for cups with logo included

How much would shipping be?

Kurt S. Heinlen

\Village of Orland Park | Ph. 708.403.6284 ] Fax 708.364-7234 | kheinlen@orland-park.il.us

From: Joanna Aucoin [mailto:joanna.a@printglobe.com]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 4:24 PM

To: Kurt Heinlen

Subject: RE: quote for cups with logo included

Good afternoon Kurt,

| hope you are doing well, and having a great day! Please review the pricing, and let me know if you have
any questions.



